
ORDERING INFORMATION

Manufacturer Dealer's Name Tax ID Contact Email Address Mailing Address Phone Number Fax Number Manufacturer's Website

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Alfred Williams & Company 56-0715557 Lee Carr lcarr@alfredwilliams.com 3109 University Dr., Ste. 200 Durham, NC 

27707

919-493-6508 919-493-6507

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Alfred Williams & Company 56-0715557 Susan Russell srussell@alfredwilliams.com 8007 National Service Rd. Greensboro, NC 

27419

336-665-0660 336-665-0360

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel Alfred Williams Company 56-0715557

John McKinney jmckinney@alfredwilliams.com 410 S Salisbury St Suite 200 Raleigh, NC 

27601 919-832-9570

919-832-7626

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Blankenship Associates Inc. 56-1700667 Caroline McCormac CMcCormac@blankenshipassociates.com 980 Trinty Road Raleigh, NC  27622 919-787-1346 919-780-8874

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Bumbarger's Inc. 56-0494522 David Poston dposton@bumbargers.com 1425 2
nd

 Street NE Hickory, NC  28601 828-345-6200 828-322-5574

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Carolina Furnishings + 

Design

27-4585729 Josh Halverstadt cfplusd@gmail.com 315 Grant St West End NC 27376 910-673-1010 910-673-0990

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Carolina Office Xchange 26-2427488 David Budd dbudd@carolinaofficeXchange.com 409-A Airport Blvd. #200 Morrisville, NC  27560 919-377-0240 919-882-8388

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Connecting Elements 57-1060950 Matt Brosius matt@connectingelements.com 8227 Arrowridge Blvd., Suite F Charlotte, 

NC  28273

704-525-2770 704-525-0956

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Corporate Interiors and 

Sales, Inc. 

56-1726425 Margaret Teele corporate.interiors@earthlink.net PO Box 35106   1329 Morganton Rd. 

Fayetteville, NC 28305
910-483-7000 910-483-7006

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Creative Business Interiors 56-145467 Amanda Woodburn awoodburn@creativebusiness.com 8700 Fleet Service Drive Raleigh, NC  27617 919-786-4800 919-783-8585

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Dixie Equipment Company dba 

Educational Environments by 

Dixie 35-2494029

Donna Gordon donna@edu-env.com PO Box 565, 6918 Kinro Rd. Liberty, NC 

27298
888-371-2276 

336-622-4202

336-622-6050

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Edge Office 20-0824383 Michael Kerr mkerr@edgeoffice.com 4208 Six Forks Suite 104 Raleigh, NC 27609 919-235-0933 -------------------

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Furniture Solutions Plus 47-4385901 Michelle Christie michelle@furnituresolutionsplus.com 1325 Ivy Avenue, Bldg. 2 Winston-Salem, 

NC  27105

336-759-0268 336-759-9357

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Grier Interiors, Inc 56-2136494 Eddie Grier

eddie@g7interiors.com

2326 Distribution St. Charlotte, NC 28203 704-375-3375 704-973-9754

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Indoff Inc

43-0964848

Keiko Pace Keiko.pace@indoff.com 723 Parkside Terrace Ln Charlotte NC 28202 704-454-2504 980-939-6385

www.versteel.com

Dealer Information
Please use the below form to provide information regarding the dealers



ORDERING INFORMATION

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Indoff Interiors Solutions 43-0964848 Donna Sutton Emma 

Plank Denise Bean

donna.sutton@indoff.com or 

emma.plank@indoff.com or 

Denise.bean@indoffinteriorsolutions.com 

1065 Smokey Park Highway Candler, NC  28715 828-505-8763 ---------------------

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Institutional Interiors Inc. 80-0200246 Amanda 

Edwards/Michael 

Baskett

amanda@institutionalinteriors.com 2851 Van Huron Drive, Suite 100 Raleigh, 

NC 27615

919-981-5811 919-981-8979

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Institutional Interiors Inc. 80-0200246 Jeff Martin Jeffmartin1@prodigy.net 8900 St Croix Ln, Charlotte NC 28277 704-779-7772 919-981-8979

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel Interior Systems Inc. 56-1212908 Mark Goudy mgoudy.isi@wildblue.net P.O. Box 529 West End, NC 27376 910-673-0633 910-673-2646 www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel Interior Systems Inc. 56-1212908 Alan Powell pirateal@suddenlink.net

409 West Main St., Suite 103 

Washington, NC 27889 252-917-1620 252-833-0713 www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Interior Systems Inc. 56-1212908 Eddie C. Rankin erankin.isi@wildblue.net 3107 Peninsula Drive Jamestown, NC 27282 336-707-8632 336-617-7473

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Interior Systems Inc. 56-1212908 Nancy E. Bagwell nancyebagwell@aol.com 4914 Sharon View Road Charlotte, NC 28226 704-906-1617

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Interior Systems Inc. 56-1212908 Christina Berg cberg.isi@wildblue.net 10409 Oak Pond Circle Charlotte, NC 28277 843-703-9095 -------------------

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Interior Systems Inc. 56-1212908 Archie C. Simmons asimmons12@nc.rr.com P.O. Box 695 West End, NC 27376 910-690-0945 -------------------

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Learning Environments 56-1143994 Jamey Martin or Bryan 

Flowers

jmartin@lecarolina.com P.O. Box 1127 Liberty, NC  27298 336-622-4296 336-622-4298

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Miller Services 59-1704328 Charmel Newton info@millerservices.biz 100 East Park Avenue Charlotte, NC 28203 704-372-3320 704-374-0486

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Minc 20-2368186 Melissa Mcintosh meslissa@mincinteriors.com 230 Winslow Street Fayetteville, NC  28301 910-689-0171 910-483-2144

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel Office Environments 56-1409762 Barry Bale bbale@office-environments.com  11407-B Granite Street Charlo9e, NC 28273 704-714-7200 704-714-7400 www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Office Furniture Concepts, Inc. 61-1616578 Jason Pegg jason.pegg@ofccorp.com 4389 West US Hwy 421 Wilkesboro, NC  

28697

336-973-7008 336-973-7010

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Office Furniture Concepts, Inc. 61-1616578 Jeff Watt jeff.watt@ofccorp.com 1630 E Broad St Statesville, NC 28625 704-871-1961 704-871-1963

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

PBI, Inc. (Professional 

Business Interiors, Inc.)

56-2201882

Daren Pinkerton darenp@pbiasheville.com 123 Sweeten Creek, Suite A Asheville, NC 

28803 800-821-2744   

828-277-7001

828-277-7003

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Pencare Specialty Interiors 

dba Pencare Total Office

27-2806810 David Pennell or 

Jerry Dameron

david@pencarellc.com or 

jerry@pencarellc.com

312 Wilkesboro Avenue North 

Wilkesboro, NC  28659

336-990-0774 336-990-0775

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Perfection Equipment 56-1086311 Paul Trageser, III perfectionequipment@live.com 135 Harold Andrews Silver City, NC 27344 919-742-5077 919-742-4577

www.versteel.com



ORDERING INFORMATION

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Piedmont Office 

Suppliers, Inc. 56-0684705 Christopher Sharpe; christopher.s@piedmont-office.com

P.O. Box 1680   3206 Rehobeth Church Rd. 

Greensboro, NC 27406 336-856-0100 336-856-1101 www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

PMC Commercial Interiors 45-3336175 Mike Todd miket@pmccommercialinteriors.com 101 W. Worthington Ave, Suite 260 

Charlotte, NC 28273

704-343-9199 704-343-0199

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Price Modern of Carolina

30-0028117

Harry Chalker Harry.chalker@pmcarolina.com 3000 Perimeter Dr. Morrisville, NC 27560 877-853-3023 

919-325-0002

919-829-0103

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

River's Edge NC, LLC 32-0541220 Kelly Holcomb

kholcomb@riversedge-ws.com

301 North Main St, Suite 1203 Winston 

Salem, NC  27101

336-699-3070 336-669-3870

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Simmons Office Interiors, Inc. 56-1672042 Bill Simmons sales@sitmart.com 301-D Pomona Drive Greensboro, NC  27407 336-292-8525 336-292-5098

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Step Up, Inc. 56-1765503 Arlene Kessler/Ryan 

Prentice 

ryan@stepupinteriors.com 4400 Friendship Dr., Unit A Matthews, NC 

28105

704-684-6275 704-684-6274

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Stephens Office Systems, Inc. 56-1233849 John Stephens, IV john4@stephensoffice.com 300-308 Foster Ave. Charlotte, NC 28203-

5424

980-721-1343 704-525-4815

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Storr Office Environments, 

Headquarters

56-1781661 Carrie Myers-Van 

Berkel

CMYERS@STORR.COM 10800 World Trade Blvd.  Raleigh, NC  26675 919-313-3700 919-313-2144

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Storr Office Environments, 

Triad

20-0006328 Chris Sharpe csharpe@storr.com 496-A Gallimore Dairy Rd Greensboro, NC 

27409

336-217-4500 336-217-4501

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel Taff Office Equipment 56-0034817

Chris Woelkers chris@taffco.com P.O. Box 925   569 S. Evans Street

 Greenville, NC 27834

800-682-8233    

252-752-2175

252-758-1984

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

Thrifty Office Furniture 56-2004906 Joel Gillis jgillis@thriftyoffice.com 1023 Miami Blvd. Durham, NC  27703 919-598-8454 919-598-8062

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel Triangle Office Equipment

56-1019983 Trey Jones trey@triangleofficeequipment.com P.O. Box 2372   

300B S. Elliot Rd. Chapel Hill, NC 27515

919-929-4203 919-929-7647

www.versteel.com

Ditto Sales dba 

Versteel

W.J. Office City

56-1155328

Nathan Chaney nate@wjoffice.com P.O. Box 3529 Boone, NC 28607 800-289-5802

828-264-3283

828-264-0972

www.versteel.com


